Tuition & Fee Schedule 2021-2022



KINDERGARTEN - GRADE 12

NON-REFUNDABLE ENROLLMENT FEE \$175

TUITION	Annual Materials & Technology Fee (Non-Refundable)	Annual Tuition Due	11 Month Tuition Payment Plan (Credit Card)	11 Month Tuition Payment Plan (Bank Draft)
Due	June 1, 2021	July 1, 2021	July 1 st – May 1 st	July 1 st – May 1 st
High School (gr. 12)	\$340	\$ 10,582	\$ 988.65*	\$ 962.00
High School (gr. 9-11)	\$420	\$ 10,582	\$ 988.65*	\$ 962.00
Middle School (gr. 6-8)	\$400	\$ 9,914	\$ 926.24*	\$ 901.27
Lower School (gr. 2-5)	\$330	\$ 8,871	\$ 828.79*	\$ 806.45
Lower School (gr. K-1)	\$300	\$ 8,871	\$ 828.79*	\$ 806.45

NOTE: FACTS assesses a payment plan enrollment fee which is separate from the student enrollment fee. *Estimated monthly payment includes credit card processing fee.

FEES: A \$25 late fee will be assessed for payments received after the 5th of the month. A \$30 service charge will be assessed for each returned payment. Early withdrawal fee is \$500 per student.

Referral Credit: If an existing MA family refers a new family to our school who enrolls a child fulltime, you will receive a \$500 referral credit in the form of two \$250 vouchers per family which you may use to credit your account or to bless someone else. Restrictions apply: Please refer to the Referral Credit Application.

Advancement Fee \$400 per family Due May 1, 2022

(Waived if 20 volunteer hours per family are completed, logged, and approved by May 1st.)

Additional School Fees based on Program Participation

Elementary Athletic League fee varies by sport

Middle School Sports \$ 110 each sport Varsity Sports \$ 140 each sport

Varsity Fall Football Fee \$190 Varsity Spring Football Fee \$30

After School Care (Kindergarten – Grade 8) \$ 11.50 per day or \$ 180 per month

PRESCHOOL PROGRAM

Registration Fee \$175

1.40 Post et al. 1. 00 4 = 1.0						
TUITION		Full Tuition Due Aug 1, 2021	10 Month Payment Plan (Credit Card) Aug 1 st – May 1 st	10 Month Payment Plan (Bank Draft) Aug 1 st – May 1 st		
Noon Program	8:30 am to Noon	\$ 4,180	\$ 429.58*	\$ 418.00		
Extended Program	8:30 am to 3:00 pm	\$ 5,190	\$ 533.38*	\$ 519.00		
Full Day Program	8:30 am to 5:30 pm	\$ 6,080	\$ 624.84*	\$ 608.00		

NOTE: FACTS assesses a payment plan enrollment fee which is separate from the student enrollment fee. *Estimated monthly payment includes credit card processing fee. Payment plans are based on total tuition due divided by the number of payments; it is not based on the days attended.

FEES: A \$25 late fee will be assessed for payments received after the 5th of the month. A \$30 service charge will be assessed for each returned payment. Early withdrawal fee is \$500 per student.